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Name Category Committees/Roles 
Business 
interests 

Personal interests 
Term of office 

ends 
Email 

Eilidh Adler- 
Macgregor 

Parent PDC (Chair) 
Data 
Maths 

None Parent of pupil in school 19/10/24 eadlermacgregor@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Sue Fitzpatrick Headteacher Headteacher 
Safer recruitment 
All committees 

None Employee of school 31/3/23 head@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Emily Cleaver LA Chair of Governors 
PDC SDC 
SEND/PP 
HTPM 
Development/Wellbeing 

None Parent of pupil in school 7/5/23 ecleaver@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Ryan Dean Foundation Resources (Chair) 
Finance 

None Parent of pupil in school 2/11/26 rdean@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Stuart Forrest Foundation Admissions 
Science 

None Parent of pupil in school 2/11/26 sforrest@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Richard Gladman Parent Website 
English 

None Parent of pupil in school 28/6/26 rgladman@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Mark Harvey Co-opted Resources 
Health & Safety 
Data Protection 

None Parent of pupil in school 19/10/24 mharvey@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Liz Hoodless Foundation All committees None Employee of school 22/1/23 lhoodless@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Amanda Pedrick Staff All committees as 
appropriate 

None Employee of school 27/9/26 apedrick@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Paddy Stennings Co-opted PDC 
Safeguarding 

None Parent of pupil in school 23/1/26 pstennings@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

David Wales Foundation 
(ex officio) 

Christian distinctiveness 
Admissions 
PSHE/SMSC 
SDC 
HTPM 

Local church 
vicar 

None Indefinite dwales@westonturville.bucks.sch.uk 

Vacancy Co-opted      

Vacancy Foundation      

Vacancy Foundation      

Vacancy Foundation      

Vacancy Foundation      

Vacancy Foundation      

Vacancy Foundation      

PDC = Pupil Development Committee SDC = Staff Development Committee 
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